Power Cords
Standard Stocked Power Cords J2-J7
Cord Set Ordering Guide J8-J11
Wire and Cable Data J12-J15
Technical Information on Wire and Cable J16-J18
Wiring Accessories - Euro Style Cord Strain Relief / Ground Leads J19
IEC Power Inlet Connectors J20-J23
NA Snap In Convenience Outlets J24-J26
P
O
W
E
R
 C
O
R
D
S
J1
1850 Wilson Avenue, Toronto,
Ontario, Canada, M9M 1A1
Ph: 416-741-7336  Fax: 416-741-9104
SECTION J
POWER
CORDS
Etlin-Daniels reserves the right to discontinue, modify designs and change specifications without incurring obligation.
While every effort is made to ensure that descriptions, specifications and other information in this catalogue are correct,
no warranty is given in respect thereof and the company shall not be liable for any error herein.
Copyright © 2011 Etlin-Daniels
A A
Power Supply
Cords
P
o
w
e
r
C
o
rd
s
FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL
1-800-661-9610 (Canada) 1-888-762-5384 (USA)
NORTH AMERICAN
STANDARD STOCKED POWER SUPPLY CORDS
Cord Applications:
• Portable Lamps
• Household Appliances
• Fans
• Business Machines
Description:
• Conductor: Stranded Bare Copper
• Insulation: Colour Coded PVC
• Jacket: PVC
• Rated Voltage: 300V
Testing:
• Passes UL VW-1 and CSA FT-2
Vertical Flame Test
• Approvals:
• UL Listed
• CSA Approved
SPT Cords 2/3 Conductor PVC - Parallel Cord - Polarized
ITEM CORD NEMA SLIT STRIP TEMPERATURE
NUMBER LENGTH TYPE AWG CONFIGURATION LENGTH LENGTH WATTS AMPS RATING C COLOUR FIGURE
PCBL6SPT1TT 6' SPT-1 18/2 1-15P 1-1/2" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 BLACK A
PCBR6SPT1TT 6' SPT-1 18/2 1-15P 1-1/2" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 BROWN A
PCGD6SPT1TT 6' SPT-1 18/2 1-15P 1-1/2" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 GOLD A
PCWH6SPT1TT 6' SPT-1 18/2 1-15P 1-1/2" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 WHITE A
PCBL6SPT2TT 6' SPT-2 18/2 1-15P 1-1/2" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 BLACK A
PCBR6SPT2TT 6' SPT-2 18/2 1-15P 1-1/2" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 BROWN A
PCGD6SPT2TT 6' SPT-2 18/2 1-15P 1-1/2" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 GOLD A
PCWH6SPT2TT 6' SPT-2 18/2 1-15P 1-1/2" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 WHITE A
PCBL8SPT1TT 8' SPT-1 18/2 1-15P 1-1/2" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 BLACK A
PCBR8SPT1TT 8' SPT-1 18/2 1-15P 1-1/2" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 BROWN A
PCGD8SPT1TT 8' SPT-1 18/2 1-15P 1-1/2" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 GOLD A
PCWH8SPT1TT 8' SPT-1 18/2 1-15P 1-1/2" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 WHITE A
PCBL8SPT2TT 8' SPT-2 18/2 1-15P 1-1/2" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 BLACK A
PCBR8SPT2TT 8' SPT-2 18/2 1-15P 1-1/2" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 BROWN A
PCGD8SPT2TT 8' SPT-2 18/2 1-15P 1-1/2" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 GOLD A
PCWH8SPT2TT 8' SPT-2 18/2 1-15P 1-1/2" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 WHITE A
PCBL8SPT2-18/3 8' SPT-2 18/3 5-15P 1-1/2" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 BLACK B
PCWH8SPT2-18/3 8' SPT-2 18/3 5-15P 1-1/2" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 WHITE B
PCBL10SPT2TT 10' SPT-2 18/2 1-15P 1-1/2" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 BLACK A
PCBR10SPT2TT 10' SPT-2 18/2 1-15P 1-1/2" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 BROWN A
PCGD11SPT2TT 11' SPT-2 18/2 1-15P 1-1/2" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 GOLD A
PCBL15SPT2TT 15' SPT-2 18/2 1-15P 1-1/2" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 BLACK A
PCGD15SPT2TT 15' SPT-2 18/2 1-15P 1-1/2" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 GOLD A
RATING @ 125V
B
B

P
o
w
e
r C
o
rd
s
J3
FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL
1-800-661-9610 (Canada) 1-888-762-5384 (USA)
STANDARD STOCKED
POWER SUPPLY CORDS
ITEM CORD NEMA NOMINAL JACKET STRIP TEMPERATURE
NUMBER LENGTH TYPE AWG CONFIGURATION STRANDING OD REMOVED LENGTH WATTS AMPS RATING C COLOUR FIGURE
PCWH3SVT18/3 3' SVT 18/3 5-15P 41 X 34 0.244" 6" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 WHITE D
PCBL4SVT18/3 4' SVT 18/3 5-15P 41 X 34 0.244" 6" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 BLACK D
PCBL6SVT18/3 6' SVT 18/3 5-15P 41 X 34 0.244" 6" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 BLACK D
PCWH6SVT18/3 6' SVT 18/3 5-15P 41 X 34 0.244" 6" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 WHITE D
PCBL8SVT18/3 8' SVT 18/3 5-15P 41 X 34 0.244" 6" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 BLACK D
PCWH8SVT18/3 8' SVT 18/3 5-15P 41 X 34 0.244" 6" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 WHITE D
PCBL10SVT18/3 10' SVT 18/3 5-15P 41 X 34 0.244" 6" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 BLACK D
PCWH10SVT18/3 10' SVT 18/3 5-15P 41 X 34 0.244" 6" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 WHITE D
PCBL11SVT18/3 11' SVT 18/3 5-15P 41 X 34 0.244" 6" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 BLACK D
PCBL15SVT18/3 15' SVT 18/3 5-15P 41 X 34 0.244" 6" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 BLACK D
RATING @ 125V
ITEM CORD NEMA FREE END SLIT STRIP TEMPERATURE
NUMBER LENGTH TYPE AWG CONFIGURATION FROM SWITCH LENGTH LENGTH WATTS AMPS RATING C COLOUR FIGURE
PCBL6SPT1SW24 6' SPT-1 18/2 1-15P 24" 1-1/2" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 BLACK C
PCGD6SPT1SW24 6' SPT-1 18/2 1-15P 24" 1-1/2" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 GOLD C
PCWH6SPT1SW24 6' SPT-1 18/2 1-15P 24" 1-1/2" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 WHITE C
PCWH6SPT1SW36 6' SPT-1 18/2 1-15P 36" 1-1/2" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 WHITE C
PCBL8SPT1SW36 8' SPT-1 18/2 1-15P 36" 1-1/2" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 BLACK C
PCBR8SPT1SW36 8' SPT-1 18/2 1-15P 36" 1-1/2" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 BROWN C
PCWH8SPT1SW36 8' SPT-1 18/2 1-15P 36" 1-1/2" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 WHITE C
RATING @ 125V
Cord Applications:
• Portable Lamps
• Ceramic Hobbyists

Power Supply
Cords
P
o
w
e
r
C
o
rd
s
STANDARD STOCKED
POWER SUPPLY CORDS
ITEM CORD NEMA NOMINAL JACKET STRIP TEMPERATURE
NUMBER LENGTH TYPE AWG CONFIGURATION STRANDING OD REMOVED LENGTH WATTS AMPS RATING C COLOUR FIGURE
PCBL3SJT16/3 3' SJT 16/3 5-15P 26 X 30 0.331" 6" 1/2" 1,625 13A 105 BLACK D
PCBL3SJTW16/3 3' SJTW 16/3 5-15P 26 X 30 0.331" 6" 1/2" 1,625 13A 105 BLACK D
PCBL3SJT18/3 3' SJT 18/3 5-15P 41 X 34 0.307" 6" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 BLACK D
PCBL3SJTW18/3 3' SJTW 18/3 5-15P 41 X 34 0.307" 6" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 BLACK D
PCWH3SJT14/3 3' SJT 14/3 5-15P 41 X 30 0.366" 6" 1/2" 1,875 15A 105 WHITE D
PCBL4SJTW18/3 4' SJTW 18/3 5-15P 41 X 34 0.307" 6" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 BLACK D
PCBL6SJT16/3 6' SJT 16/3 5-15P 26 X 30 0.331" 6" 1/2" 1,625 13A 105 BLACK D
PCBL6SJTW16/3 6' SJTW 16/3 5-15P 26 X 30 0.331" 6" 1/2" 1,625 13A 105 BLACK D
PCBL6SJT18/3 6' SJT 18/3 5-15P 41 X 34 0.307" 6" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 BLACK D
PCBL6SJTW18/3 6' SJTW 18/3 5-15P 41 X 34 0.307" 6" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 BLACK D
PCBL6SJT14/3 6' SJT 14/3 5-15P 41 X 30 0.366" 6" 1/2" 1,875 15A 105 BLACK D
PCBL6SJTW14/3 6' SJTW 14/3 5-15P 41 X 30 0.366" 6" 1/2" 1,875 15A 105 BLACK D
PCBL8SJT14/3 8' SJT 14/3 5-15P 41 X 30 0.366" 6" 1/2" 1,875 15A 105 BLACK D
PCBL8SJT14/3F 8' SJT 14/3 5-15R 41 X 30 0.366" 6" 1/2" 1,875 15A 105 BLACK E
PCBL8SJTW14/3 8' SJTW 14/3 5-15P 41 X 30 0.366" 6" 1/2" 1,875 15A 105 BLACK D
PCBL8SJT16/3 8' SJT 16/3 5-15P 26 X 30 0.331" 6" 1/2" 1,625 13A 105 BLACK D
PCBL8SJTW16/3 8' SJTW 16/3 5-15P 26 X 30 0.331" 6" 1/2" 1,625 13A 105 BLACK D
PCBL8SJTW16/3IEC* 8' SJTW 16/3 5-15P/IEC-320 26 X 30 0.331" - - 1,625 13A 105 BLACK F
PCBL8SJT18/3 8' SJT 18/3 5-15P 41 X 34 0.307" 6" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 BLACK D
PCBL8SJTW18/3 8' SJTW 18/3 5-15P 41 X 34 0.307" 6" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 BLACK D
PCBL10SJTW14/3 10' SJTW 14/3 5-15P 41 X 30 0.366" 6" 1/2" 1,875 15A 105 BLACK D
PCBL10SJT18/3 10' SJT 18/3 5-15P 41 X 34 0.307" 6" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 BLACK D
PCBL15SJTW14/3 15' SJTW 14/3 5-15P 41 X 30 0.366" 6" 1/2" 1,875 15A 105 BLACK D
PCBL15SJTW16/3 15' SJTW 16/3 5-15P 26 X 30 0.331" 6" 1/2" 1,625 13A 105 BLACK D
PCBL15SJTW18/3 15' SJTW 18/3 5-15P 41 X 34 0.307" 6" 1/2" 1,250 10A 105 BLACK D
PCBL8SJOW14/3 8' SJOW 14/3 5-15P 41 X 30 0.365" 6" 1/2" 1,875 15A 90 BLACK D
PCBL8SJOW16/3 8' SJOW 16/3 5-15P 26 X 30 0.330" 6" 1/2" 1,625 13A 90 BLACK D
RATING @ 125V
Cord Applications:
• Portable Tools
• Office Machines

r C
o
rd
s
J5
FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL
1-800-661-9610 (Canada) 1-888-762-5384 (USA)
SPECIALTY
POWER SUPPLY CORDS
ITEM CORD NEMA NOMINAL JACKET STRIP TEMPERATURE
NUMBER LENGTH TYPE AWG CONFIGURATION STRANDING OD (INCHES) REMOVED LENGTH WATTS AMPS RATING C COLOUR FIGURE
PCGY6SPT16/3RA 6' SPT-3 16/3 5-15P 65 0.180 X 0.415 6" 1/2" 1,625 13A@125 105 GREY
PCGY6SPT14/3RA 6' SPT-3 14/3 5-15P 41 0.235 X 0.505 6" 1/2" 1,875 15A@125 105 GREY
PCGY8SPT16/3RA 8' SPT-3 16/3 5-15P 65 0.180 X 0.415 6" 1/2" 1,625 13A@125 105 GREY
PCGY8SPT14/3RA 8' SPT-3 14/3 5-15P 41 0.235 X 0.505 6" 1/2" 1,875 15A@125 105 GREY
PCBL6SJTW12/3-630RA 6' SJTW 12/3 6-30P 65 0.433" 6" 1/2" 7,500 30A 60 BLACK K
PCBL6SJOW12/3-630RA 6' SJOW 12/3 6-30P 65 0.433" 6" 1/2" 7,500 30A 90 BLACK K
PCGY6DRT6/3-650RA 6' SDRT/DRT 6/3 6-50P 104 0.98" 6" 1/2" 12,500 50A
RIGHT ANGLE HEAVY DUTY POWER SUPPLY CORDS - 30A@250V
RIGHT ANGLE HEAVY DUTY POWER SUPPLY CORDS - 50A@250V
RATING

• Rated Voltage: 250V
• Rated Temperature: 105°
Approvals:
• UL Listed
• CSA Approved
G
I
M
H
J
N
STRAIGHT PLUG HEAVY DUTY POWER SUPPLY CORDS
ITEM CORD NEMA NOMINAL JACKET STRIP TEMPERATURE
NUMBER LENGTH TYPE AWG CONFIGURATION STRANDING OD (INCHES) REMOVED LENGTH WATTS AMPS RATING C COLOUR FIGURE
RATING
PCBL8SJT14/3-520P 8' SJT 14/3 5-20P 41 0.365" 6" 1/2" 1,875 15A @ 125V 105 BLACK H
PCBL8SJT14/3-615P 8' SJT 14/3 6-15P 41 0.365" 6" 1/2" 1,875 15A @ 250V 105 BLACK I
PCBL8SJT14/3-620P 8' SJT 14/3 6-20P 41 0.365" 6" 1/2" 1,875 15A @ 250V 105 BLACK J
PCBL5DRT8/3-1450P 5' SDRT 8/3+1/10 14-50P 3 X 81/1 X 52 0.660" 6" 3/4" 50A 125/250V6,250/12,500 60 BLACK N
PCBL5DRT10/3-1430P 5' SDRT 10/3+1/12 14-30P 3 X 52/1 X 65 0.620" 6" 3/4" 30A 125/250V3,750/7,500 60 BLACK M
RANGE and DRYER CORDS
NEMA 5-15P   15A@125V
NEMA 6-15P   15A@250V
NEMA 14-30   30A@125V / 250V
NEMA 5-20P   20A@125V
NEMA 6-20P   20A@250V
NEMA 14-50P   50A@125 / 250V
K L
NEMA 6-30P   30A@250V NEMA 6-50P   50A@250V
G
G
G
G
GREY L60
Specialty
Cords
L5-15RL5-15P 15A@125V 15A@125V 20A@125V 20A@125V
20A@250V20A@250V15A@250V15@250V
L5-20RL5-20P
L6-20PL6-15P L6-15R L6-20R
NEMA END VIEW NEMA END VIEW NEMA END VIEW NEMA END VIEW
NEMA END VIEW NEMA END VIEW NEMA END VIEWNEMA END VIEW
P
o
w
e
r
C
o
rd
s
J6
FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL
1-800-661-9610 (Canada) 1-888-762-5384 (USA)
SPECIALTY
POWER SUPPLY CORDS
ITEM CORD NEMA NOMINAL JACKET STRIP TEMPERATURE
NUMBER LENGTH TYPE AWG CONFIGURATION STRANDING OD REMOVED LENGTH WATTS AMPS RATING C COLOUR FIGURE
PCBL8SJTW14/3TL515P 8' SJTW 14/3 L5-15P 41 X 30 0.366" 6" 1/2" 1,875 15A 60 to -34 BLACK O
PCBL8SJTW14/3TL515R 8' SJTW 14/3 L5-15R 41 X 30 0.366" 6" 1/2" 1,875 15A 60 to -34 BLACK P
PCBL8SJTW12/3TL520P 8' SJTW 12/3 L5-20P 65 x 30 0.455" 6" 1/2" 2,400 20A 60 to -34 BLACK Q
PCBL8SJTW12/3TL520R 8' SJTW 12/3 L5-20R 65 x 30 0.455" 6" 1/2" 2,400 20A 60 to -34 BLACK R
PCBL8ST12/3TL515P 8' ST 12/3 L5-15P 104 X 30 0.633" 6" 1/2" 1,875 15A 105 BLACK O
PCBL8ST12/3TL515R 8' ST 12/3 L5-15R 104 X 30 0.633" 6" 1/2" 1,875 15A 105 BLACK P
PCBL8ST10/3TL520P 8' ST 10/3 L5-20P 104 X 30 0.685" 6" 1/2" 2,400 20A 105 BLACK Q
PCBL8ST10/3TL520R 8' ST 10/3 L5-20R 104 X 30 0.685" 6" 1/2" 2,400 20A 105 BLACK R
PCBL8SJTW14/3TL615P 8' SJTW 14/3 L6-15P 41 X 30 0.366" 6" 1/2" 1,875 15A 60 to -34 BLACK S
PCBL8SJTW14/3TL615R 8' SJTW 14/3 L6-15R 41 X 30 0.366" 6" 1/2" 1,875 15A 60 to -34 BLACK T
PCBL8SJTW12/3TL620P 8' SJTW 12/3 L6-20P 65 x 30 0.455" 6" 1/2" 2,400 20A 60 to -34 BLACK U
PCBL8SJTW12/3TL620R 8' SJTW 12/3 L6-20R 65 x 30 0.455" 6" 1/2" 2,400 20A 60 to -34 BLACK V
RATING @ 125V
Molded Twist Lock Power Supply Cords
Cord Applications:
• Power Supply Wire

MALE PLUG FEMALE PLUG
Specialty
Cords
P
o
w
e
r C
o
rd
s
FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL
1-800-661-9610 (Canada) 1-888-762-5384 (USA)
SPECIALTY
POWER SUPPLY CORDS
PCBL2.5MHV005 2.5 m HO5VVF .75mm/3C VDE CEE7 31/32 7.0 mm 152 mm 13 mm 2,500 10A 70 BLACK Y
PCBL2.5HO5VVFVDE 2.5 m HO5VVF 1mm/3C (APPROX 16) VDE CEE7 31/32 7.0 mm 152 mm 13 mm 2,500 10A 70 BLACK Y
CONTINENTAL EUROPE - VDE (GERMAN)
Cord Applications:
• Power Supply Wire
• Electrical Appliances

• Conductor: Stranded Bare Copper
• Insulation: Colour Coded PVC
• Jacket: PVC
• Rated Voltage: 300V
• Rated Temperature: 70°C
Approvals:
• VDE - Germany • NFUTE - France
• OVE - Austria • N - Norway
• CEBEC - Belgium • S - Sweden
• FI - Finland • Kema Keur -
Netherlands
Continental Europe – VDE (German) Power Supply Cord
ITEM CORD EEC NOMINAL JACKET STRIP TEMPERATURE
NUMBER LENGTH TYPE mm/AWG CONFIGURATION STRANDING OD REMOVED LENGTH WATTS AMPS RATING C COLOUR FIGURE
RATING @ 125V
PCBL2.5MUK 2.5 m HO5VVF .1mm/3C(APPROX 16) UK BSI1362 31/32 7.0 mm 152 mm 13 mm 2,500 10A 70 BLACK X
GREAT BRITIAN / HONG KONG / INDIA
ITEM CORD EEC NOMINAL JACKET STRIP TEMPERATURE
NUMBER LENGTH TYPE mm/AWG CONFIGURATION STRANDING OD REMOVED LENGTH WATTS AMPS RATING C COLOUR FIGURE
RATING @ 125V

L6-30P NEMA 5-15P NEMA 5-20P NEMA 6-15P NEMA 6-20P
1-15P 1-15P 5-15P 5-15P 5-15P
PLUG NO. NEMA RATINGS PLUG STYLE FOR AWG RANGE APPLICABLE WIRE TYPES
VOLTS CURRENT
P1-1P 1-15P 125V 15A Straight 18-16 SPT-1, SPT-2
P1-1PC 1-15P 125V 15A Straight w/ cord grip 18-16 SPT-1, SPT-2
P5-1 5-15P 125V 15A Straight, Medium plug 18-16-14 SPT-2, SPT-3, SVT, SJ, SJT SJTW, SJO
P5-1C 5-15P 125V 15A Straight w/ cord grip 18-16-14 SPT-2, SPT-3, SVT, SJ, SJT SJTW, SJO
P5-12 5-15P 125V 15A Straight, Small plug 18-16-14 SPT-2, SPT-3, SVT, SJ, SJT SJTW, SJO
P5-1-RA 5-15P 125V 15A Right angle 18-16-14 SPT-2, SPT-3, SVT, SJ, SJT SJTW, SJO
P5-1-RA45 5-15P 125V 15A Right Angle + 45º Angle 18-16-14 SPT-2, SPT-3, SVT, SJ, SJT SJTW, SJO
P5-2 5-20P 125V 20A Straight 18-16-14 SVT, SJT, SJTW
P5-2-RA 5-20P 125V 20A Right Angle 18-16-14-12 SJT, SJTW
P6-2 6-20P 250V 20A Straight 18-16-14-12 SVT, SJT, SJTW
P14-3 14-30P 125/250V 30A Right Angle See Next 12-10 SRDT, 14-12 SJT / SJTW
PL5-1 L5-15P 125V 15A Twist Lock 16-14 SJ, SJO, SJT, SJTO, SJTW
PL5-2 L5-20P 125V 20A Twist Lock 14-10 SJ, SJO, SJT, SJTO, SJTW
PL6-1 L6-15P 250V 15A Twist Lock 16-14 SJ, SJO, SJT, SJTO, SJTW
PL6-2 L6-20P 250V 20A Twist Lock 14-10 SJ, SJO, SJT, SJTO, SJTW
PL6-3 L6-30P 250V 30A Twist Lock 14-10 SJ, SJO, SJT, SJTO, SJTW
Power
Cords
P
o

1-15R 5-15R 6-15R 6-20R
L515R L5-20R L5-30R L6-15R L6-20R
2.5A 250V 10-16A 250V 10-16A 250V FUSED BS1363
IEC 320 C15
STRAIGHT FAN PLUG
CIGARETTE LIGHTER
ADAPTER
RECEPTACLE
TYPE
NEMA RATING PLUG STYLE FOR AWG RANGE APPLICATION WIRE TYPE
VOLTS CURRENT
R1-1P 1-15R 125V 15A Straight 18-16 SPT-1, SPT-2
R5-1 5-15R 125V 15A Straight 18-16-14 SPT-2, SPT-3, SVT, SJ, SJT, SJTW, SJO
R6-1 6-15R 250V 15A Straight 18-16-14 SPT-2, SPT-3, SVT, SJ, SJT, SJTW, SJO
R6-2 6-20R 250V 20A Straight 18-16-14-12 SPT-2, SPT-3, SJT, SJTW
RL5-1 L5-15R 125V 15A Twist Lock 16-14 SJ, SJO, SJT, SJTO, SJTW
RL5-2 L5-20R 125V 20A Twist Lock 14-10 SJ, SJO, SJT, SJTO, SJTW
RL5-3 L5-30R 125V 30A Twist Lock 16-14 SJ, SJO, SJT, SJTO, SJTW
RL6-1 L6-15R 250V 15A Twist Lock 14-10 SJ, SJO, SJT, SJTO, SJTW
RL6-2 L6-20R 250V 20A Twist Lock 14-10 SJ, SJO, SJT, SJTO, SJTW
RECEPTACLE
TYPE
NEMA RATING PLUG STYLE FOR AWG RANGE APPLICATION WIRE TYPE
VOLTS CURRENT